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Nome
MALUCO
TENENTE
VOVO MALUCO
SONIC
ABUTRE
PONTO 30
PESADELO

DIAMANTE NEGRO

MADORA
METE BALA
DELEGADO

DRACULA

VENENO

CANIBAL

REWED

Anilha
amacap
coelho
coelho
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
AMACAP

amacap

Dono
ADEMAR
FABRINE
ADRIANO
LUCAS

WANDERSON/FABRINE

LUCIANO
MATHEUS
CLAUDIO
PAULO SERGIO
LUCAS
SAMUEL
JULHO/RENAN
LIPE
CLAUDIO
LIPE

TIZIU 12/09/2021
AMACAP - RJ

Cidade
RIO
SAO GONCALO
SG
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
NITEROI
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RIO
RJ
RIO

10/15 min
0/303
0/284
0/239
0/236
0/228
0/220
0/200
0/180
0/175
0/170
0/158
0/147
0/107
0/95
0/98

Pontos
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